
AFTER LUNCH OUR CELLAR DOOR AWAITS...

 "The best way to learn about wine is by drinking"

Discover our stunning Cellar Door with its impressive selection
of handcrafted wines. Our knowledgeable staff lead by one of

NSW's best wine makers, Jonathan Holgate will find 
the perfect bottle for your taste.

Whether you are a seasoned connoisseur or a curious beginner, 
our collection offers something to captivate every wine lover. 

 "Life's too short to drink bad wine."

Don't forget to take your restaurant receipt with you
to receive 10% off the cellar door price.



NON ALCOHOLIC 

Coke, Coke No Sugar, Sprite, Soda, Solo, Ginger Ale, Ginger Beer, Tonic 5

Apple, Orange, Cranberry, Tomato juice 5

Aqua Panna (Still) 750 ml 10

San Pellegrino (Sparkling) 1 litre 12

Apple Thief Non-alcoholic Apple Cider 8

Heaps Normal Non Alcoholic Lager 8

McGuigan's Alcohol Removed Sparkling, White or Red Wine 12

Peroni, Italy

Corona, Mexico

11

IMPORTED

11

BEER & CIDERS

James Squire 150 Lashes Pale Ale

James Squire Shackles Lager 11

Coopers Dark Ale

11

Furphy Pale Ale

Boags Light

10

Sydney Beer Co Lager

Great Northern Super Crisp

Eden Brewery Willow XPA (can) 14

Byron Bay Premium Lager

LOCAL 

Jervis Bay Brewing Tropical Pale Ale (can)

11

10

11

11

14

11

Apple Thief Apple or Pear

CIDER

14



WHITE WINE 

SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNE BOTTLEGLASS

44N.V.    Berrima, NSW 12Bendooley Estate Chardonnay Cuvée

N.V.   Adelaide Hills, SA 6514Croser Pinot Chardonnay Cuvée

Adelaide Hills, SAN.V.   6514Croser Sparkling Rosé 

105N.V.    Champagne, FranceMoët & Chandon

RIESLING

462022   Berrima, NSW 13Bendooley Estate Riesling

2023  Rieslingfreak NO.3 Clare Valey, SA 65

SAUVIGNON BLANC

PINOT GRIS/GRIGIO

CHARDONNAY

OTHER VARIETIES

Bendooley Estate Pinot Gris2021 Berrima, NSW 13 46

Bendooley Estate Reserve Pinot Gris2019 Berrima, NSW 90

Perlage Organic Pinot Grigio2022 Veneto, Italy 59

902021 Berrima, NSWBendooley Reserve Chardonnay

552021   Berrima, NSW 15Bendooley Estate Chardonnay

Dexter Chardonnay 2022 Mornington, VIC 85

Sew & Sew Sashiko Chardonnay2019 Adelaide, SA 66

2023 Voyager Estate Chenin Blanc Margaret River, WA 49

Sugar & Spice Moscato 2023 McLaren Vale, SA 4612

2022 MADA Pinot Gris Hill Tops, NSW 70

Don’t forget to pick up some wine at the cellar door before you leave

602023 Bendooley Estate Prosecco Berrima, NSW

Bendooley Estate Sauvignon Blanc Berrima, NSW 13 46

2023 Vidal Sauvignon Blanc  Marlborough, NZ 49

Sew & Sew Sashiko Sauvignon Blanc 2021 Adelaide, SA 66

2023



RED WINE 

PINOT NOIR

Chain of Ponds Section 400 Pinot Noir 2023 Adelaide Hills, SA 54

2021 Dexter Pinot Noir Mornington, VIC 105

902019   Berrima, NSWBendooley Estate Pinot Noir Reserve

2023   Bendooley Estate Pinot Noir Berrima, NSW 5214

ROSÉ
462022   Berrima, NSW 13Bendooley Estate Rosé

Sew & Sew Sashiko Rosé 2020 Adelaide, SA 66

BOTTLEGLASS

2022 MADA Rosé Hill Tops, NSW 70

SHIRAZ 

MADA Shiraz2021 Murrumbateman, NSW 75

492021 Berrima, NSW 13Bendooley Estate Shiraz

2018    75Berrima, NSWBendooley Estate Limited Edition Shiraz

2022 Langmeil Prime Cut Shiraz Barossa Valley, SA 69

Don’t forget to pick up some wine at the cellar door before you leave

CABERNET SAUVIGNON BLENDS

OTHER VARIETIES

The Hedonist Cabernet Sauvignon2021 McLaren Vale, SA 49

652021 Berrima, NSW 16Bendooley Estate Ex-Libris

522021 Berrima, NSW 14Bendooley Estate Cabernet Sauvignon

492021  Berrima, NSW

492021 Berrima, NSW

13

13

Sew & Sew Sashiko GSM 2020

Kilikanoon Killermans Run GSM2021

Sew & Sew Contour Grenache  2018 Adelaide, SA 

Clare Valley, SA

Adelaide, SA 

56

120

66

Bendooley Estate Tempranillo

Bendooley Estate Sangiovese

652021 Berrima, NSW 16Bendooley Estate Nebbiolo

Bendooley Estate Botrytis2023 Berrima, NSW 12 39



TASTING NOTES Bendooley Wines
Bendooley Estate NV Cuvée
Our sparkling wine is a blend of Sauvignon Blanc and Chardonnay. It has subtle hints of stone fruits with a crisp, elegant finish.

2022 Bendooley Estate Riesling
Citrus blossom, green apple and pear greet the senses with a fresh, mouth-watering finish of zesty lemon. 

2021 Bendooley Estate Chardonnay
Medium bodied and lightly oaked Chardonnay with white peach, stone fruits, and spice. A nice long length with a hint of vanilla
to finish. 

2022 Bendooley Estate Rosé
Our Rosé is made with Shiraz and has a vibrant blush colour. It is filled with fragrant florals and young red fruits with a
refreshing dry and crisp finish.

2021 Bendooley Estate Sangiovese
Aromas of herbs and florals. The palate has flavours of cherries, strawberries, and plums, with a savoury, spicy finish.  

2021 Bendooley Estate Tempranillo
Hints of sweet plum and forests fruits on the nose. This medium-bodied wine has light spice and savoury elements on the palate.   

2021 Bendooley Estate Chardonnay Reserve
Made with estate grown and handpicked grapes, this wine has a delicate scent of peach on the nose, met with flavours of tropical
fruits and an oak-aged texture. It has a lengthy finish of citrus fruits and creamy nut butter. 

2023 Bendooley Estate Sauvignon Blanc
Classic Sauvignon Blanc aromas of ripe passionfruit and lemon. Tropical flavours dominate the palate with refreshing crisp
and dry finish. 

2021 Bendooley Estate Pinot Gris
Zesty, refreshing and perfectly balanced. Aromas of pear and apple with ripe stone fruit characters and a touch of spice on
the palate.

2019 Bendooley Estate Pinot Gris Reserve
Gold Medal - 2021 Australian & New Zealand Boutique Wine Show & Silver Medal – 2021 Australian Highlands Wine Show  

Made with estate grown and handpicked grapes, this wine bursts with intense flavours of lemon, ripe apple, and pear.
It has beautiful length with a refreshing, off-dry finish. 

2019 Bendooley Estate Pinot Noir Reserve 
Made with estate grown and handpicked grapes, this wine has ripe dark cherry and red fruit characters. Time spent in oak
provides spice and great texture to the finish.

2021 Bendooley Estate Shiraz  
This medium-bodied wine has aromas of juicy red fruit and oak. Plum and ripe raspberry flavours dominate the palate with a
peppery and spicy finish.

2018 Bendooley Estate Limited Edition Shiraz
This handpicked wine is matured in oak for 12 months. It is rich and complex with strong notes of dark chocolate and cherry.
Subtle vanilla and spice flavours lead to a velvety finish.  

2023 Bendooley Estate Pinot Noir
Our light-bodied wine has an abundance of red fruits. Delicate floral notes with flavours of strawberries, plums, with subtle
spice and long velvety finish.

2021 Bendooley Estate Nebbiolo
A wine with juicy red berries and savoury notes. Spicy red fruits and luscious tannins round off the finish. 

2021 Bendooley Estate Ex-Libris
A classic blend of Cabernet, Merlot, and Petit Verdot. Aromas of blackcurrant, cherry and dark chocolate with rich flavours of
plum, raspberry and cassis. 

2023 Bendooley Estate Prosecco
Aromas of apple and pear with subtle hints of toastiness. Vibrant citrus flavours and refreshing acidity with a lingering finish

2021 Bendooley Estate Cabernet Sauvignon
Aromas of cassis, violets and cedarwood. Full-bodied yet mellow palate with dark berry and plum flavours. There is
gentle tannins and a touch of spice. Best when decanted or left open to breath before serving. 

2023 Bendooley Estate Botrytis
Made with Viognier grapes, there is a harmonious blend of sweetness, richness and complexity from 4 months on oak. This
wine has hints of honey, dried apricots and orange marmalade. 



Looking to try something local?

From the coast...

Headlands Seacliff Vodka
Headlands Mt.& Sea Gin 
Headlands Single Malt Whisky - Apera Cask
Headlands Single Malt Whisky - Muscat Cask

Jervis Bay Brewing Tropical Pale Ale (can)

Joadja Highland Gin
Joadja Barrel Aged Gin
Joadja Pedro Ximenez
Joadja Single Malt Whisky

100 Souls White Rum
100 Souls Original Dark Rum
100 Souls Original Spiced Dark Rum

SoHi Potato Crisp Vodka
SoHi Garden Envy Gin

Eden Brewery Willow XPA (can)

Renegade Signature Dry Gin
Renegade Strawberry Gum & Blood Lime Gin
Renegade Australian Plum Gin
Renegade Blue Agave & Prickly Pear Tequila
Renegade Lemoncello
Renegade Limecello
Renegade Orangecello

From the Highlands...



SPIRITS

VODKA

Absolute
Headlands Seacliff 10

11

SoHi Potato Crisp

Renegade Organic 11

15

Sheep Whey 16

TEQUILA

Jose Cuervo

Patrón Silver

Clase Azul

13

16

25

Renegade Blue Agave
& Prickly Pear

16

RHUM AGRICOLE

Compagnie des Indes Single
Cask 11 Year Old

Rhum J.M VSOP

Rhum J.M 2007

HSE Grand Reserve XO

Neisson VSOP

14

15

14

15

22

LIQUEUR/APERITIF

Baileys

Kahlua

Tia Maria

Frangelico

13

11

10

10

Disaronno Amaretto
Campari

Aperol

Peach Schnapps

10
10

10

Apple Schnapps

Cointreau

Galliano Sambuca 

11

13
White or Black

Sortilege Blueberry Whiskey
Sortilege Maple Whiskey

10

10
14

14

Lemoncello 11
11

11
Limecello
Orangecello

RUM

Bundaberg Original

10

10
12

Captain Morgan Spiced Gold 

Sailor Jerry 

10

12

11

Bacardi 

Malibu
Appleton 8 Year Old

12100 Souls White 
12100 Souls Original Dark 
12100 Souls Original Spiced

GIN

Tanqueray

Bombay Sapphire
Hendricks

Gordons

12
11

12

14

MGC Dry 

Renegade Strawberry Gum
& Blood Lime

Renegade Signature Dry 

Renegade Australian Plum 

SoHi Garden Envy

Sheep Whey 

Headlands Mt. & Sea

Prohibition Premium

Prohibition Shiraz Barrel Aged

10

11

11
11
15

15

12

15
15

15Joadja Barrel Aged Gin
12Joadja Highland Gin

Sierra Blanco 13

1800 Anejo 15



RYE

16

16

15

Michters Straight Rye

Backwoods Rye

Wild North 5 Year Old

BOURBON

10
14

12

10

12

12

13

10

Southern Comfort

Canadian Club

Fireball

Jim Beam

Makers Mark

Woodford Reserve

Bulleit

Jack Daniels Black Label

Widow Jane 10 Year Old

Willet Small Batch

18

17

Johnnie Walker Red

Johnnie Walker Black

Chivas 12 Year Old

10
12

12

Jameson

Teachers

12

12

13

14

BLENDED WHISKY

Dimple 12 Year Old

Tokinoka Japan

Tokinoka Black Japan

Togouchi Japanese Sake Cask
finish

16

22

Michters Sour Mash 16

Auchentoshan 12 Year Old

Glenmorangie 10 Year Old

Lagavulin 8 Year Old 

Laphroaig 10 Year Old

Glenfiddich 12 Year Old

SINGLE MALT

Laphroaig Select

Headlands Distilling 
Apera Cask 2016

Backwoods Single Malt

Aultmore 2009

Bowmore 18 Year Old

Tamdhu 1995

14
14

14

15

16

16

16

16

16

32
24

Macallan 12 Year Old  14

Ardmore 2011 16

16Headlands Distilling 
Muscat Cask 2016

PORT / COGNAC / BRANDY

Hennessy VSOP

Courvoisier VSOP

Mr Pickwick’s Port           

12

14

12

Delord Bas Armagnac Brandy

Chateau Tanunda Brandy

15

12

Joadja Pedro Ximenez 10

Joadja Distillery
Ex Pedro Ximenez Casks

25

Penfolds Great Grandfather
Tawny (50ml pour)

35


