

## AFTER LUNCH OUR CELLAR DOOR AWAITS...

"The best way to learn about wine is by drinking"

Discover our stunning Cellar Door with its impressive selection of handcrafted wines. Our knowledgeable staff lead by one of NSW's best wine makers, *Jonathan Holgate* will find the perfect bottle for your taste.

Whether you are a seasoned connoisseur or a curious beginner, our collection offers something to captivate every wine lover.

"Life's too short to drink bad wine."

Don't forget to take your restaurant receipt with you to receive 10% off the cellar door price.

## NON ALCOHOLIC

Coke, Coke No Sugar, Sprite, Soda, Solo, Ginger Ale, Ginger Beer, Tonic	5
Apple, Orange, Cranberry, Tomato juice	5
Aqua Panna (Still) 750 ml	10
San Pellegrino (Sparkling) 1 litre	12
Heaps Normal Non Alcoholic Lager	8
Apple Thief Non-alcoholic Apple Cider	8
McGuigan's Alcohol Removed Sparkling, White or Red Wine	12
BEER & CIDERS	
LOCAL	
James Squire Shackles Lager	11
Sydney Beer Co Lager	11
Byron Bay Premium Lager	11
Great Northern Super Crisp	10
Boags Light	10
James Squire 150 Lashes Pale Ale	11
Furphy Pale Ale	11
Eden Brewery Willow XPA (can)	14
Jervis Bay Brewing Tropical Pale Ale (can)	14
Coopers Dark Ale	11
IMPORTED	
Peroni, Italy	11
Corona, Mexico	11
CIDER	
Apple Thief Apple or Pear	14

# WHITE WINE

SPAR	KLING & CHAMPAGNE		GLASS	BOTTLE
N.V.	Bendooley Estate Chardonnay Cuvée	Berrima, NSW	12	44
N.V.	Croser Pinot Chardonnay Cuvée	Adelaide Hills, SA	14	65
N.V.	Croser Sparkling Rosé	Adelaide Hills, SA	14	65
2023	Bendooley Estate Prosecco	Berrima, NSW		60
N.V.	Moët & Chandon	Champagne, France		105
RIESLI	NG			
2022	Bendooley Estate Riesling	Berrima, NSW	13	46
2023	Rieslingfreak NO.3	Clare Valey, SA		65
SAUV	IGNON BLANC			
2023	Bendooley Estate Sauvignon Blanc	Berrima, NSW	13	46
2023	Vidal Sauvignon Blanc	Marlborough, NZ		49
2021	Sew & Sew Sashiko Sauvignon Blanc	Adelaide, SA		66
PINO	T GRIS/GRIGIO			
2021	Bendooley Estate Pinot Gris	Berrima, NSW	13	46
2019	Bendooley Estate Reserve Pinot Gris	Berrima, NSW		90
2022	Perlage Organic Pinot Grigio	Veneto, Italy		59
2022	MADA Pinot Gris	Hill Tops, NSW		70
CHAR	RDONNAY			
2021	Bendooley Estate Chardonnay	Berrima, NSW	15	55
2021	Bendooley Reserve Chardonnay	Berrima, NSW		90
2022	Dexter Chardonnay	Mornington, VIC		85
2019	Sew & Sew Sashiko Chardonnay	Adelaide, SA		66
ОТНЕ	ER VARIETIES			
2023	Sugar & Spice Moscato	McLaren Vale, SA	12	46
2023	Voyager Estate Chenin Blanc	Margaret River, WA		49

ROS	<u>:É</u>	,	GLASS	BOTTLE
2022	Bendooley Estate Rosé	Berrima, NSW	13	46
2020	Sew & Sew Sashiko Rosé	Adelaide, SA		66
2022	MADA Rosé	Hill Tops, NSW		70
RED \	WINE			
PINO	T NOIR			
2023	Bendooley Estate Pinot Noir	Berrima, NSW	14	52
2019	Bendooley Estate Pinot Noir Reserve	Berrima, NSW		90
2023	Chain of Ponds Section 400 Pinot Noir	Adelaide Hills, SA		54
2021	Dexter Pinot Noir	Mornington, VIC		105
CABE	RNET SAUVIGNON BLENDS			
2021	Bendooley Estate Cabernet Sauvignon	Berrima, NSW	14	52
2021	Bendooley Estate Ex-Libris	Berrima, NSW	16	65
2021	The Hedonist Cabernet Sauvignon	McLaren Vale, SA		49
SHIRA	λZ			
2021	Bendooley Estate Shiraz	Berrima, NSW	13	49
2018	Bendooley Estate Limited Edition Shiraz	Berrima, NSW		75
2021	MADA Shiraz	Murrumbateman, NSW	,	75
2022	Langmeil Prime Cut Shiraz	Barossa Valley, SA		69
OTHE	R VARIETIES			
2021	Bendooley Estate Nebbiolo	Berrima, NSW	16	65
2021	Bendooley Estate Tempranillo	Berrima, NSW	13	49
2021	Bendooley Estate Sangiovese	Berrima, NSW	13	49
2020	Sew & Sew Sashiko GSM	Adelaide, SA		66
2021	Kilikanoon Killermans Run GSM	Clare Valley, SA		56
2018	Sew & Sew Contour Grenache	Adelaide, SA		120
2023	Bendooley Estate Botrytis	Berrima, NSW	12	39
	-			

## **TASTING NOTES Bendooley Wines**

## **Bendooley Estate NV Cuvée**

Our sparkling wine is a blend of Sauvignon Blanc and Chardonnay. It has subtle hints of stone fruits with a crisp, elegant finish.

## 2023 Bendooley Estate Prosecco

Aromas of apple and pear with subtle hints of toastiness. Vibrant citrus flavours and refreshing acidity with a lingering finish

#### **2022 Bendooley Estate Riesling**

Citrus blossom, green apple and pear greet the senses with a fresh, mouth-watering finish of zesty lemon.

## 2023 Bendooley Estate Sauvignon Blanc

Classic Sauvignon Blanc aromas of ripe passionfruit and lemon. Tropical flavours dominate the palate with refreshing crisp and dry finish.

#### **2021 Bendooley Estate Pinot Gris**

Zesty, refreshing and perfectly balanced. Aromas of pear and apple with ripe stone fruit characters and a touch of spice on the palate.

## 2019 Bendooley Estate Pinot Gris Reserve

Gold Medal - 2021 Australian & New Zealand Boutique Wine Show & Silver Medal - 2021 Australian Highlands Wine Show

Made with estate grown and handpicked grapes, this wine bursts with intense flavours of lemon, ripe apple, and pear. It has beautiful length with a refreshing, off-dry finish.

## 2021 Bendooley Estate Chardonnay

Medium bodied and lightly oaked Chardonnay with white peach, stone fruits, and spice. A nice long length with a hint of vanilla to finish.

## 2021 Bendooley Estate Chardonnay Reserve

Made with estate grown and handpicked grapes, this wine has a delicate scent of peach on the nose, met with flavours of tropical fruits and an oak-aged texture. It has a lengthy finish of citrus fruits and creamy nut butter.

#### 2022 Bendooley Estate Rosé

Our Rosé is made with Shiraz and has a vibrant blush colour. It is filled with fragrant florals and young red fruits with a refreshing dry and crisp finish.

#### 2023 Bendooley Estate Pinot Noir

Our light-bodied wine has an abundance of red fruits. Delicate floral notes with flavours of strawberries, plums, with subtle spice and long velvety finish.

#### 2019 Bendooley Estate Pinot Noir Reserve

Made with estate grown and handpicked grapes, this wine has ripe dark cherry and red fruit characters. Time spent in oak provides spice and great texture to the finish.

#### **2021 Bendooley Estate Nebbiolo**

A wine with juicy red berries and savoury notes. Spicy red fruits and luscious tannins round off the finish.

#### 2021 Bendooley Estate Sangiovese

Aromas of herbs and florals. The palate has flavours of cherries, strawberries, and plums, with a savoury, spicy finish.

#### 2021 Bendooley Estate Tempranillo

Hints of sweet plum and forests fruits on the nose. This medium-bodied wine has light spice and savoury elements on the palate.

## 2021 Bendooley Estate Cabernet Sauvignon

Aromas of cassis, violets and cedarwood. Full-bodied yet mellow palate with dark berry and plum flavours. There is gentle tannins and a touch of spice. Best when decanted or left open to breath before serving.

#### 2021 Bendooley Estate Ex-Libris

A classic blend of Cabernet, Merlot, and Petit Verdot. Aromas of blackcurrant, cherry and dark chocolate with rich flavours of plum, raspberry and cassis.

#### **2021 Bendooley Estate Shiraz**

This medium-bodied wine has aromas of juicy red fruit and oak. Plum and ripe raspberry flavours dominate the palate with a peppery and spicy finish.

#### **2018 Bendooley Estate Limited Edition Shiraz**

This handpicked wine is matured in oak for 12 months. It is rich and complex with strong notes of dark chocolate and cherry. Subtle vanilla and spice flavours lead to a velvety finish.

#### 2023 Bendooley Estate Botrytis

Made with Viognier grapes, there is a harmonious blend of sweetness, richness and complexity from 4 months on oak. This wine has hints of honey, dried apricots and orange marmalade.

# **Looking to try something local?**

# From the Highlands...



- Joadja Highland Gin
- Joadja Barrel Aged Gin
- Joadja Pedro Ximenez
- Joadja Single Malt Whisky



- 100 Souls White Rum
- 100 Souls Original Dark Rum
- 100 Souls Original Spiced Dark Rum



- SoHi Potato Crisp Vodka
- SoHi Garden Envy Gin



- Renegade Strawberry Gum & Blood Lime Gin
- Renegade Australian Plum Gin
- Renegade Blue Agave & Prickly Pear Tequila
- Renegade Lemoncello
- Renegade Limecello
- Renegade Orangecello



**SPIRITS** 

• Eden Brewery Willow XPA (can)

## From the coast...



- Headlands Seacliff Vodka
- Headlands Mt.& Sea Gin
- Headlands Single Malt Whisky Apera Cask
- Headlands Single Malt Whisky Muscat Cask



• Jervis Bay Brewing Tropical Pale Ale (can)

## **SPIRITS**

VODKA		RUM	
Headlands Seacliff Absolute Renegade Organic SoHi Potato Crisp Sheep Whey  GIN Joadja Highland Gin	<ul><li>10</li><li>11</li><li>11</li><li>15</li><li>16</li></ul>	100 Souls White 100 Souls Original Dark 100 Souls Original Spiced Bacardi Malibu Appleton 8 Year Old Bundaberg Original Captain Morgan Spiced Gold	12 12 12 10 10 12 10
Joadja Barrel Aged Gin Headlands Mt. & Sea	15 12	Sailor Jerry  RHUM AGRICOLE	11
Tanqueray Bombay Sapphire Hendricks Gordons Renegade Signature Dry Renegade Strawberry Gum & Blood Lime Renegade Australian Plum SoHi Garden Envy Sheep Whey MGC Dry Prohibition Premium Prohibition Shiraz Barrel Aged  TEQUILA Jose Cuervo Sierra Blanco 1800 Anejo Patrón Silver Clase Azul Renegade Blue Agave & Prickly Pear	11 12 14 10 11 11 11 15 15 15 15 15 16 25 16	Rhum J.M VSOP Rhum J.M 2007 HSE Grand Reserve XO Neisson VSOP Compagnie des Indes Single Cask 11 Year Old  LIQUEUR/APERITIF Baileys Kahlua Tia Maria Frangelico Disaronno Amaretto Campari Aperol Peach Schnapps Apple Schnapps Sortilege Blueberry Whiskey Sortilege Maple Whiskey Cointreau Lemoncello Limecello	14 15 14 15 22 13 11 10 10 10 10 10 14 14 11 11
		Orangecello Galliano Sambuca <i>White or Black</i>	11 13

BLENDED WHISKY		BOURBON	
Teachers	10	Southern Comfort	10
Johnnie Walker Red	12	Fireball	14
Johnnie Walker Black	12	Canadian Club	12
Chivas 12 Year Old	12	Jim Beam	10
Jameson	12	Makers Mark	12
Dimple 12 Year Old	13	Woodford Reserve	12
Michters Sour Mash	16	Bulleit	13
Tokinoka Japan	14	Jack Daniels Black Label	10
Tokinoka Black Japan	16	Widow Jane 10 Year Old	18
Togouchi Japanese Sake Cask finish	22	Willet Small Batch	17
SINGLE MALT		PORT / COGNAC / BRANDY	
Auchentoshan 12 Year Old	14	Hennessy VSOP	12
Glenmorangie 10 Year Old	14	Courvoisier VSOP	14
Lagavulin 8 Year Old	14	Mr Pickwick's Port	12
Macallan 12 Year Old	14	Delord Bas Armagnac Brandy	15
Laphroaig Select	15	Chateau Tanunda Brandy	12
Laphroaig 10 Year Old	16	Joadja Pedro Ximenez	10
Ardmore 2011	16	Penfolds Great Grandfather	35
Glenfiddich 12 Year Old	16	Tawny (50ml pour)	
Headlands Distilling Apera Cask 2016	16		
Headlands Distilling Muscat Cask 2016	16		
Backwoods Single Malt	16		
Aultmore 2009	16		
Tamdhu 1995	32		
Bowmore 18 Year Old	24		
Joadja Distillery Ex Pedro Ximenez Casks	25		
RYE			
Wild North 5 Year Old	15		
Backwoods Rye	16		
Michters Straight Rye	16		